
Monday, November 2, 2020

Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 Parks & Recreation 5:00 PM The Armory

Board of Public Safety 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Cultural Affairs Committee 6:00 PM Mayor's Office

Friday, November 6, 2020

Monday, November 9, 2020 City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Thursday, November 12, 2020 Parking Ticket Appeals 9:30 AM City Hall, Room 215

Northwest Hills Council of Gov'ts 10:00 AM 42D North Street, Goshen

Conservation Commission 6:30 PM Online (ZOOM)

Friday, November 13, 2020

Monday, November 16, 2020 Services for the Elderly Commission 1:00 PM Sullivan Senior Center

City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Board of Finance 5:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Other Post Employment Benefits Board 5:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Inland Wetlands Commission 7:00 PM Online (ZOOM)

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 Coe Memorial Park Committee 5:00 PM Coe Park Civic Center

TENTATIVE: Board of Ethics 6:00 PM Room 311

Fire Service Coordination Committee 6:30 PM 111 Water Street

Planning & Zoning Commission 7:00 PM Online (ZOOM)

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Mayor's Committee on Youth 6:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Litchfield County Dispatch 7:00 PM Online (Google Meet)

Friday, November 20, 2020

Monday, November 23, 2020

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Wednesday, November 25, 2020

Thursday, November 26, 2020

Friday, November 27, 2020

Monday, November 30, 2020

CITY OF TORRINGTON NOVEMBER 2020  MEETING SCHEDULE

THANKSGIVING - City Hall Closed


